
 

 

        Centre for Distance and Online Education, JIIT, Noida 

           MBA – Semester I -Odd - Semester (Jan 2026- Batch) 

     Weekly Live Class Schedule 

 

Weeks Days Dates 

9:00 - 

10:00 

10:05 - 

11:05 

11:10 - 

12:10 

12:15 -

1:15 

1.20 - 

2.20 

1 

Saturday 21 -Feb  OM-1 EBG-1 MM-1 OB-1 

Sunday 22-Feb  FAR -1 DTB-1   

2 Saturday 28-Feb MM-2 CSD-1 OB-2 CF-1  

3 

Saturday 14-March OM -2 FAR -2 EBG-2 OB-3  

Sunday 15-March  MM-3 BSES-1 FAR -3  

4 

Saturday 21-March  OM -3 CF-2 CSD-2  

Sunday 22-March  DTB-2 BSES-2 CF-3  

5 

Saturday 28-March OM -4 FAR -4 OB-4 EBG- 3  

Sunday 29-March  DTB -3 FAR -5 CF-4  

6 

Saturday 4-April OM -5 FAR -6 OB-5 CSD-3  

Sunday 5-April  CSD -4 DTB -4 CF-5  

7 

Saturday 11-April MM-4 OM-6 EBG-4 OB-6 CF-6 

Sunday 12-April  BSES-3 DTB-5 CF-7  

8 

Saturday 18-April MM-5 OB-7 OM-7 EBG -5  

Sunday 19-April   BSES-4 CF-8  

9 

Saturday 25-April MM-6 EBG -6 OM-8 OB-8  

Sunday 26-April  FAR-7 CSD-5 CF-9  

10 

Saturday 2-May MM-7 EBG-7 CSD-6   

Sunday 3-May  FAR -8 CSD-7 BSES-5  

11 

Saturday 9-May MM-8 EBG -8 OM-9 CSD-8  

Sunday 10-May  FAR -9 DTB-6 BSES-6  

12 

Saturday 16-May  EBG-9 OB-9  CSD-9 

Sunday 17-May  MM-9    



 

Course Title L T P 

Total 

Credits 

Course 

Abbreviation  Course Coordinators 

Economics for Business and 

Government 3 0 0 3 EBG Dr. Sweta Dhand Suri 

Financial Accounting and 

Reporting 3 0 0 3 FAR Dr. Arshi Barin 

Marketing Management 3 0 0 3 MM Dr. Ashu Monga 

Organizational Behaviour 3 0 0 3 OB Dr. Alka Mishra 

Business Statistics Using Excel 

Spreadsheet 3 0 0 2 BSES Dr. Sweta Goel 

Corporate Skill Development – 

1 2 0 0 2 CSD-1 

Dr. Ridhima Bhanot 

Sharma/Dr. Varsha Goyal  

Corporate Finance 3 0 0 3 CF Dr. Reema Sharma 

Operations Management 3 0 0 3 OM Dr. Sapna Yadav 

Digital Transformation in 

Business 2 0 0 2 DTB Dr. Archana Shrivastava 

Total Credits    25   
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